Bid Date: July 27, 2020 10:00 am

Village of Gurnee

Old Grand Avenue Watermain Replacement Phase I

Project No. 8400
Plan Holders List
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Contractor Name Contact Person Phone # Fax # or Email OF| & i
Joel Kennedy Constructing Corp. Mike Patti 847-360-8080 Mike.Patti@jkcchicago.com v 4
Lenny Hoffman Scotty Witikka todayistomorrow@yahoo.com v v
Campanella and Sons, Inc. Campanella 847-336-9698 mary@CampanellaandSons.com 4 v
Mauro Sewer Construction Courtney Molina 847-803-2033 Courtney@sewer-water.com v v
Alliance Contractors Dawn Thibadeau 815-338-5900 DThibadeau@AllianceContractors.com v v
ePlan Amber Cox 573-447-7130 ePlan@ePlan Bidding.com v
Construct Connect Marlo Whetstone 513-458-5966 Marlo.Whetstone@ConstructConnect.com v
Berger Excavating Joel Avitia - 847-514-4442 Javitia@BergerExcavating.com v
Copenhaver Construction Livia Nelson 847-428-6696 x102 Livia@CopenhaverConstruction.com v
Dodge Analytics John Doroy 413-471-3767 John.Doroy@Construction.com v
Lake County Grading Co. Dave Meservey 847-362-2590 D_Meservey@LCGC.com v
DataBid Julie Dustin 630-338-1460 Julie@DataBid.com v

Proposed qualifying plan holders must submit a current Certificate of Eligibility with a minimum of:

012 - DRAINAGE

$100 non-refundable amount for distribution of Plans and Specs

Stamp NOT FOR BID on cover sheet, bid proposal sheet and on eligibility box for non qualified plan holders prior to distribution of plan set.

$750,000






